(] e New Arrivals

Management Technology
IMT Ghaziabad

s January 2018

TS
WL _
[.le:!i Eg:u‘ufﬂ | o)

l!-ﬂ! !aijd‘fl

Library & Information Services




IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

1 Acemoglu, Daron
Why nations fail: the origins of power, prosperity and
poverty / Acemoglu, Daron.-- London: Profile Books, 2013.

xi, 529 p.
ISBN : 9781846684302.
338.9 44118

** Institutional economics; Economics; Prosperity

2 Altidor, Welby
Creative courage leveraging imagination, collaboration
and innovation to create success beyond your wildest
dreams / Altidor, Welby.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2017. xxx, 186 p.
ISBN : 9781119347224.
650.1 44063

** Creative courage; Leveraging imagination;
Collaboration

3 Biederman, Robert
Reimagining work: strategies to disrupt talent, lead
change and win with a flexible workforce / Biederman,
Robert.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018. xxv, 166

ISBN : 9781119389569.
658.3125 44064(0ut)

** Reimagining work; Strategies; Disrupt talent;
Personnel management

4 Billings, Andrew C
Communication and sport: surveying the field / Billings,
Andrew C.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2018. xvi, 362 p.
ISBN : 9781506315553.
796.069 44058

** Communication sport; Sport; Communication

5 Boese, Alex
Elephants on acid and other bizarre experiments / Boese,
Alex.-- London: Pan Books, 2009. xiii, 282 p.
ISBN : 9780330506649.
500 44117(0ut)

** Elephants; Bizarre experiments; Science



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

6 Botan, Carl H
Strategic communication theory and practice: the
cocreational model / Botan, Carl H.-- New Jersey: Wiley,
2018. xx, 234 p.
ISBN : 9780470674581.
658.45 44057

** Strategic communication

7 Brandimarte, Paolo
An introduction to financial markets: a quantitative
approach / Brandimarte, Paolo.-- New Jersey: John Wiley &
Son, 2018. xix, 758 p.
ISBN : 9781118014776.
332.2 44100

** Financial markets; Quantitative approach; Financial
engineering

8 Capozzi, Rick
The growth mindset: leadership makes a difference in
wealth management / Capozzi, Rick.-- New Jersey: John
Wiley & Sons, 2018. xxxv, 331 p.
ISBN : 9781119421979.
658.4092 44069(0ut)

** Growth mindset; Leadership; Wealth management

9 Cox, Jeff
Hanging fire: achieving predictable results in an
uncertain world, a business novel / Cox, Jeff.-- Milford:
AGI, 2014. 325 p.
ISBN : 9781499660906.
651.5042 44087(0ut)

** Hanging fire; Achieving-Predictable results;
Production control

10 Dearborn, Jenny
The data driven leader: a powerful approach to delivering
measurable business impact through people analytics /
Dearborn, Jenny.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018.

XXi, 248 p.
ISBN : 9781119382201.
658.47(A) 44093

** Analytics; Data driven; Leader



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

11 Dempsey, Michael
Stock markets and corporate finance / Dempsey, Michael.--
New Jersey: World Scientific, 2018. xxxi, 493 p.
ISBN : 9781786343260.
332.642 44092

** Stock markets; Corporate finance; Stock exchanges

12 Fleischmann, Moritz
Quantitative models for reverse logistics / Fleischmann,
Moritz.-- Berlin: Springer, 2001. xi, 181 p.
ISBN : 9783540417118.
658.5(LM) 44049(Out)

** Quantitative models; Reverse logistics; Industrial
engineering

13 Frieman, Jerome
Principles and methods of statistical analysis / Frieman,
Jerome.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2018. xxix, 496 p.
ISBN : 9781483358598.
001.42 44088

** Methods; Statistical analysis; Research methodology

14 Fuchs, Christian
Social media: a critical introduction / Fuchs, Christian.
--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. vii, 386 p.
ISBN : 9781473966833.
302.23 44104(Out)

** Social media; Mass media; Media

15 Furnham, Adrian
Myths of work: the stereotypes and assumptions holding
your organization back / Furnham, Adrian.-- New Delhi:
Kogan Page, 2018. viii, 178 p.
ISBN : 9780749481285.
658.4036 44105

** Myths-Work; Stereotypes; Assumptions; Employee
motivation



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

16 George, Amiso M
Culture and crisis communication: transboundary cases
from nonwestern perspectives / George, Amiso M.-- New
Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2017. xxix, 376 p.
ISBN : 9781119009757.
659.2 44056

** Culture; Crisis communication; Transboundary; Crisis
management

17 Guest, Kenneth J
Essentials of cultural anthropology: a toolkit for a
global age / Guest, Kenneth J.--2nd ed.-- New York: W W
Norton, 2018. «xliii, 449 p.
ISBN : 9780393624618.
305.8 44096

** Cultural anthropology; Global age; Anthropology

18 Holiday, Ryan
Ego is the enemy / Holiday, Ryan.-- London: Profile Books
, 2016. xxv, 226 p.
ISBN : 9781781257012.
158.1 44116(0ut)

** Ego; Enemy; Psychology

19 Hunt, EK
History of economic thought: a critical perspective /
Hunt, E K.--3ed ed.-- London: Routledge, 2017.
ISBN : 9781138300064.
330 44123

** Economic thought; Economics
20 Ind, Nicholas

Branding inside out: internal branding in theory and
practice / Ind, Nicholas.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.

xiv, 209 p.
ISBN : 9780749478902.
658.827 44120

** Branding; Corporate culture; Employee motivation



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

21 Kerr, Jeanne
So you want a seat at the table: a practical guide to
being a true strategic HR business partner / Kerr, Jeanne
-- Arvada: Talent Insight Group, 2016. 182 p.
ISBN : 9780692542798.
658.302 44115

** True strategic; HR; Business partner

22 Kirkman, Bradley L
3D team leadership: a new approach for complex teams /
Kirkman, Bradley L.-- Stanford: Stanford Business Books,
2017. xiii, 297 p.
ISBN : 9780804796422.
658.4092 44109

** 3D team; Leadership; Complex teams

23 Larkin, Richard F
Wiley not for profit GAAP 2017: interpretation and
application of generally accepted accounting principles
for not for profit organizations / Larkin, Richard F.--
Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2017. xv, 542 p.
ISBN : 9781119385363.
657.3 44090

** Nonprofit organizations; Accounting; GAAP

24 Lennick, Doug
Leveraging your financial intelligence: at the
intersection of money, health and happiness / Lennick,
Doug.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018. x, 150 p.
ISBN : 9781119430780.
658.151 44099

** Leveraging; Financial intelligence; Medical economics;
Happiness

25 Liddle, David
Managing conflict: a practical guide to resolution in the
workplace / Liddle, David.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.

xiii, 301 p.
ISBN : 9780749480882.
658.4053 44097

** Managing conflict; Conflict management



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

26 Lovell, Dale
Native advertising: the essential guide / Lovell, Dale.--
New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017. xiv, 227 p.
ISBN : 9780749481162.
659.1 44102

** Native advertising; Advertising; Internet marketing

27 Mokyr, Joel
A culture of growth: the origins of the modern economy /
Mokyr, Joel.-- Princeton: Princeton University Press,
2017. xiv, 403 p.
ISBN : 9780691168883.
330 44077

** Modern economy; World history; Culture growth

28 Moss, Bernard
Communication skills in health and social care / Moss,
Bernard.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2018. xix, 249 p.
ISBN : 9781526401335.
658.45 44059

** Communication skills; Health; Social work

29 Nardi, Peter M
Doing survey research: a guide to quantitative methods /
Nardi, Peter M.--3rd ed.-- London: Routledge, 2017. ix, 258 p.
ISBN : 9781138046511.
001.42(S) 44126(0ut)

** Survey research; Quantitative methods; Survey

30 Neeley, Tsedal
The language of global success: how a common tongue
transforms multinational organizations / Neeley, Tsedal.-
Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2017. 188 p.
ISBN : 9780691175379.
650.1 44065

** Language; Global success

31 Owen, Jo
Myths of leadership: banish the misconceptions and become
a great leader / Owen, Jo.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018. ix, 278 p.
ISBN : 9780749480745.
658.4092 44106

** Myths-Leadership; Misconceptions; Leadership



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

32 Pagdin, Ian
Investment and portfolio management: a practical
introduction / Pagdin, Ian.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018

xiii, 599 p.
ISBN : 9780749480059.
332.6 44101(Out)

** Investment; Portfolio management

33 Project Management Institute
Agile practice guide / Project Management Institute.--
Newton Square: Project Management Institute, 2017. vii,

167 p.
ISBN : 9781628251999.
658.404 44062

** Agile-Practice guide; Project management

34 Richards, Gwynne
Warehouse management: a complete guide to improving
efficiency and minimizing costs in the modern warehouse /
Richards, Gwynne.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018.
xi, 513 p.
ISBN : 9780749479770.
658.785 44103

** Warehouse management; Business logistics; Materials
management

35 Ries, Al
Bottom-up marketing / Ries, Al.-- New York: McGraw-Hill,
1989. xiv, 226 p.
ISBN : 9780070527331.
658.8 44113

** Marketing

36 Roberts, Kevin
Lovemarks: the future beyond brands / Roberts, Kevin.--
New York: PowerHouse Books, 2005. 221 p.
ISBN : 9781576872048.
658.827 44119(0ut)

** Lovemarks; Brands



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

37 Robinson, Dana Gaines

Strategic business partner: aligning people strategies
with business goals / Robinson, Dana Gaines.-- San

Francisco: Berrett-Koehler Publishers, 2005. xiii, 283 p
ISBN : 9781576752838.

658.302 44114(Out)

** Business partner; Business goals

38 Robinson, Sir Ken

Out of our minds: the power of being creative / Robinson,

Sir Ken.--3rd ed.-- Chichester: Capstone, 2017. xvi, 275p .
ISBN : 9780857087416.

650.1 44108

** Minds; Being creative; Explores creativity; Creativity

39 Rockoff, Hugh

Coping with financial crises: some lessons from economic
history / Rockoff, Hugh.-- Singapore: Springer, 2018.

xii, 192 p.
ISBN : 9789811061950.
338.542 44125

** Financial crises; Economic history

40 Sahni, Urvashi

Reaching for the sky: empowering girls through education

/ Sahni, Urvashi.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2018. xx, 276p .
ISBN : 9789387153684.
658.007 44110

** Reaching; Empowering girl; Education

41 Schilling, Melissa A

Strategic management of technological innovation /

Schilling, Melissa A.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-
Hill, 2017. xvi, 320 p.

ISBN : 9781259255526.
658.4012 44107

** Strategic management; Technological innovation



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

42 Schwager, Jack D
Complete guide to the futures market: technical analysis,
trading systems, fundamental analysis, options, spreads
and trading principles / Schwager, Jack D.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: Wiley India, 2017. xv, 704 p.
ISBN : 9788126567270.
332.645 44112

** Futures market; Technical analysis; Trading systems; Options

43 Sharma, Subhash
Consciousness in corporate corridors: management,
leadership, spirituality / Sharma, Subhash.-- Bangalore:
IBA Publications, 2012. x, 121 p.
ISBN : 9788192099620.
658.400954 C1634

** Consciousness; Corporate corridors; Leadership

44 Sharma, subhash
Conversations on the remaking of managers / Sharma,
subhash.-- Bengaluru: IBA Publications, 2018. xiii, 86 p
ISBN : 9789382293064.
650.1 C1635

** Conversations

45 Sharma, Subhash
New earth sastra: towards holistic development and
management / Sharma, Subhash.-- Bangalore: IBA
Publications, 2012. xii, 201 p.
ISBN : 9788192099613.
361 C1633

** Earth sastra; Holistic development

46 Sloane, Paul
The leader's guide to lateral thinking skills: unlock the
creativity and innovation in you and your team / Sloane,
Paul.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017. x, 194 p.
ISBN : 9780749481025.
658.4 44094

** | ateral thinking-Skills; Creativity; Innovation



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

47 Sloane, Peter
Modern labour economics / Sloane, Peter.-- London:
Routledge, 2015. xiv, 382 p.
ISBN : 9780415469814.
331 44124

** Modern labour economics; Labour economics

48 Smith, Malcolm

Research methods in accounting / Smith, Malcolm.--4th ed.
-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xiv, 278 p.

ISBN : 9781526401076.

001.42 44091

** Research methods; Accounting; Research methodology

49 Sonkin, Paul D

Pitch the perfect investment: the essential guide to
winning on wall street / Sonkin, Paul D.-- New Jersey:
John Wiley & Sons, 2017. xxiv, 462 p.

ISBN : 9781119051787.

332.6 44089

** Perfect investment; Investment; Securities

50 Sundel, Martin

Behavior change in the human services: behavioral and
cognitive principles and applications / Sundel, Martin.--
6th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2018. xxi, 449 p.

ISBN : 9781483384610.

153.85 44060

** Behavior change; Human services; Behavioral cognitive

51 Temin, Peter

The vanishing middle class: prejudice and power in a dual
economy / Temin, Peter.-- Cambridge: The MIT Press, 2017.

xvii, 234 p.
ISBN : 9780262036160.
339.2 44078

** Vanishing-Middle class; Dual economy

10



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

52 Timms, Perry

Transformational HR: how human resources can create value
and impact business strategy / Timms, Perry.-- New Delhi:
Kogan Page, 2018. xxxi, 246 p.

ISBN : 9780749481322.

658.3 44098

** Transformational; HR; Personnel management; Human
resources

53 Tungate, Mark
The escape industry: how iconic and innovative brands
built the travel business / Tungate, Mark.-- New Delhi:
Kogan Page, 2018. x, 231 p.
ISBN : 9780749473501.
338.4791 44122

** Escape industry; Tourism marketing; Iconic brand;
Innovative brand; Travel

54 West, Darrell M
Air wars television advertising and social media in
election campaigns, 1952-2016 / West, Darrell M.--7th ed.
-- New Delhi: Sage, 2018. xix, 169 p.
ISBN : 9781506329833.
302.23 44121

** Air wars; Television-Advertising; Social media; Media

55 Wintersberger, Daniel
International human resource management: a case study
approach / Wintersberger, Daniel.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page
, 2017. xi, 288 p.
ISBN : 9780749480981.
658.3 44095

** International human resource management; Human
resource management

56 World Bank Group
Learning to realize education's promise / World Bank

Group.-- Washington: World Bank Group, 2018. xvii, 216 p
ISBN : 9781464810961.
332.1532 44111

** Learning; Realize education; Economic development

11



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

57 Ziemba, William T

Stock market crashes predictable and unpredictable and
what to do about them / Ziemba, William T.-- New Jersey:
World Scientific, 2018. xviii, 290 p.

ISBN : 9789813222618.

332.642 44073(0ut)

** Stock market; Crashes; Stock exchanges

** - Keywords

12



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals

3D team leadership: a new approach for complex
teams : Kirkman, Bradley L 22

Agile practice guide : Project Management
Institute 33
Air wars television advertising and social
media in election campaigns, 1952-2016 : West,
Darrell M 54

Behavior change in the human services:
behavioral and cognitive principles and

applications : Sundel, Martin 50
Bottom-up marketing : Ries, Al 35
Branding inside out: internal branding in

theory and practice : Ind, Nicholas 20

Communication and sport: surveying the field :

Billings, Andrew C 4
Communication skills in health and social care
: Moss, Bernard 28

Complete guide to the futures market: technical
analysis, trading systems, fundamental
analysis, options, spreads and trading
principles : Schwager, Jack D 42
Consciousness In corporate corridors:
management, leadership, spirituality : Sharma,

Subhash 43
Conversations on the remaking of managers :

Sharma, subhash 44
Coping with Financial crises: some lessons from

economic history : Rockoff, Hugh 39

Creative courage leveraging imagination,
collaboration and innovation to create success
beyond your wildest dreams : Altidor, Welby 2

Culture and crisis communication: transboundary
cases from nonwestern perspectives : George,

Amiso M 16
A culture of growth: the origins of the modern
economy : Mokyr, Joel 27

The data driven leader: a powerful approach to
delivering measurable business Impact through

people analytics : Dearborn, Jenny 10
Doing survey research: a guide to quantitative
methods : Nardi, Peter M 29
Ego is the enemy : Holiday, Ryan 18
Elephants on acid and other bizarre experiments

: Boese, Alex 5

13



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

The escape industry: how iconic and innovative
brands built the travel business : Tungate,
Mark 53

Essentials of cultural anthropology: a toolkit
for a global age : Guest, Kenneth J 17

The growth mindset: leadership makes a
difference in wealth management : Capozzi,
Rick 8

Hanging fire: achieving predictable results in
an uncertain world, a business novel : Cox,

Jeff 9
History of economic thought: a critical

perspective : Hunt, E K 19
International human resource management: a case
study approach : Wintersberger, Daniel 55
An introduction to financial markets: a
quantitative approach : Brandimarte, Paolo 7
Investment and portfolio management: a

practical introduction : Pagdin, lan 32

The language of global success: how a common

tongue transforms multinational organizations

: Neeley, Tsedal 30
The leader®s guide to lateral thinking skills:
unlock the creativity and innovation in you

and your team : Sloane, Paul 46
Learning to realize education®s promise : World
Bank Group 56

Leveraging your Ffinancial intelligence: at the
intersection of money, health and happiness :

Lennick, Doug 24
Lovemarks: the future beyond brands : Roberts,
Kevin 36
Managing conflict: a practical guide to

resolution in the workplace : Liddle, David 25
Modern labour economics : Sloane, Peter 47
Myths of leadership: banish the misconceptions

and become a great leader : Owen, Jo 31

Myths of work: the stereotypes and assumptions
holding your organization back : Furnham,

Adrian 15
Native advertising: the essential guide :

Lovell, Dale 26
New earth sastra: towards holistic development

and management : Sharma, Subhash 45

14



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

Out of our minds: the power of being creative :
Robinson, Sir Ken 38

Pitch the perfect investment: the essential

guide to winning on wall street : Sonkin, Paul

D 49
Principles and methods of statistical analysis

: Frieman, Jerome 13

Quantitative models for reverse logistics :

Fleischmann, Moritz 12
Reaching for the sky: empowering girls through
education : Sahni, Urvashi 40

Reimagining work: strategies to disrupt talent,
lead change and win with a flexible workforce
: Biederman, Robert 3
Research methods in accounting : Smith, Malcolm 48

So you want a seat at the table: a practical
guide to being a true strategic HR business

partner - Kerr, Jeanne 21
Social media: a critical introduction : Fuchs,
Christian 14

Stock market crashes predictable and
unpredictable and what to do about them :

Ziemba, William T 57
Stock markets and corporate finance : Dempsey,
Michael 11

Strategic business partner: aligning people
strategies with business goals : Robinson,

Dana Gaines 37
Strategic communication theory and practice:

the cocreational model : Botan, Carl H 6
Strategic management of technological

innovation : Schilling, Melissa A 41

Transformational HR: how human resources can
create value and impact business strategy :
Timms, Perry 52

The vanishing middle class: prejudice and power
in a dual economy : Temin, Peter 51

Warehouse management: a complete guide to
improving efficiency and minimizing costs in

the modern warehouse : Richards, Gwynne 34
Why nations fail: the origins of power,
prosperity and poverty : Acemoglu, Daron 1

Willey not for profit GAAP 2017: interpretation

and application of generally accepted

accounting principles for not for profit
organizations: Larkin, Richard F 23

15



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Acemoglu, Daron 1
Albuquerque, Daniel 43-44
Altidor, Welby 2
Biederman, Robert 3
Billings, Andrew C 4
Boese, Alex 5
Botan, Carl H 6
Brandimarte, Paolo 7
Butterworth, Michael L 4
Capozzi, Rick 8
Cole, Hugh 9
Cox, Jeff 9
Dearborn, Jenny 10
Dempsey, Michael 11
DiTommaso, Marie 23
Etzkorn, Mark 42
Fleischmann, Moritz 12
Frieman, Jerome 13
Fuchs, Christian 14
Furnham, Adrian 15
Geer, Roy 24
George, Amiso M 16
Goulart, Ryan 24
Guest, Kenneth J 17
Hardy, Michelle 32
Harris, Brad T 22
Holiday, Ryan 18
Houle, Dale 9
Hunt, E K 19
Ind, Nicholas 20
Johnson, Paul 49
Kerr, Jeanne 21
Kirkman, Bradley L 22
Kwansah-Aidoo, Kwamena 16
Larkin, Richard F 23
Latreille, Paul 47
Lautzenheiser, Mark 19
Lennick, Doug 24

16



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

Liddle, David 25
Lleo, Sebastien 57
Lovell, Dale 26
Macrae, lan 15
Maglathlin, Peter 3

Miller, Stuart S 13
Mokyr, Joel 27
Moss, Bernard 28
Nardi, Peter M 29
Neeley, Tsedal 30
O"Leary, Nigel 47
Owen, Jo 31
Pagdin, lan 32
Petitti, Pat 3

Project Management Institute 33
Richards, Gwynne 34
Ries, Al 35
Roberts, Kevin 36
Robinson, Dana Gaines 37
Robinson, James A 1

Robinson, James C 37
Robinson, Sir Ken 38
Rockoff, Hugh 39
Sahni, Urvashi 40
Saucier, Donald A 13
Schilling, Melissa A 41
Schwager, Jack D 42
Sharma, Subhash 43
Sharma, subhash 44
Sharma, Subhash 45
Sloane, Paul 46
Sloane, Peter 47
Smith, Malcolm 48
Sonkin, Paul D 49
Sundel, Martin 50
Sundel, Sandra Stone 50
Suto, Isao 39
Swanson, David 10
Temin, Peter 51
Timms, Perry 52
Trout, Jack 35
Tungate, Mark 53
Turman, Paul D 4

West, Darrell M 54
Wintersberger, Daniel 55
World Bank Group 56
Zhitlukhin, Mikhail 57

17



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX
SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals

3D team 22
Accounting 23,48
Achieving

-Predictable results 9
Advertising 26
Agile

-Practice guide 33
Air wars 54
Analytics 10
Anthropology 17
Assumptions 15
Behavior change 50
Behavioral cognitive 50
Being creative 38
Bizarre experiments 5
Branding 20
Brands 36
Business goals 37
Business logistics 34
Business partner 21,37
Collaboration 2
Communication 4
Communication skills 28
Communication sport 4
Complex teams 22
Conflict management 25
Consciousness 43
Conversations 44
Corporate corridors 43
Corporate culture 20
Corporate finance 11
Crashes 57
Creative courage 2
Creativity 38,46
Crisis communication 16
Crisis management 16
Cultural anthropology 17
Culture 16
Culture growth 27
Data driven 10
Disrupt talent 3
Dual economy 51
Earth sastra 45

18



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

Economic development 56
Economic history 39
Economic thought 19
Economics 1,19
Education 40
Ego 18
Elephants 5
Employee motivation
Empowering girl 40
Enemy 18
Escape industry 53
Explores creativity 38
Financial crises 39
Financial engineering 7
Financial intelligence 24
Financial markets 7
Futures market 42
GAAP 23
Global age 17
Global success 30
Growth mindset 8
Hanging fire 9
Happiness 24
Health 28
Holistic development 45
HR 21,52
Human resource management 55
Human resources 52
Human services 50
Iconic brand 53
Industrial engineering 12
Innovation 46
Innovative brand 53
Institutional economics 1
International human resource management 55
Internet marketing 26
Investment 32,49
Labour economics 47
Language 30
Lateral thinking

-Skills 46
Leader 10
Leadership 8,22,31,43
Learning 56
Leveraging 24
Leveraging imagination 2
Lovemarks 36
Managing conflict 25
Marketing 35
Mass media 14

19



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

Materials management 34
Media 14,54
Medical economics 24
Methods 13
Minds 38
Misconceptions 31
Modern economy 27
Modern labour economics 47
Myths

-Leadership 31

-Work 15
Native advertising 26
Nonprofit organizations 23
Options 42
Perfect investment 49
Personnel management 3,52
Portfolio management 32
Production control 9
Project management 33
Prosperity 1
Psychology 18
Quantitative approach 7
Quantitative methods 29
Quantitative models 12
Reaching 40
Realize education 56
Reimagining work 3
Research methodology 13,48
Research methods 48
Reverse logistics 12
Science 5
Securities 49
Social media 14,54
Social work 28
Sport 4
Statistical analysis 13
Stereotypes 15
Stock exchanges 11,57
Stock market 57
Stock markets 11
Strategic communication 6
Strategic management 41
Strategies 3
Survey 29
Survey research 29
Technical analysis 42
Technological innovation 41
Television

-Advertising 54
Tourism marketing 53

20



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | JANUARY 2018

Trading systems 42
Transboundary 16
Transformational 52
Travel 53
True strategic 21
Vanishing

-Middle class 51
Warehouse management 34
Wealth management 8

21



